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7
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5
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  Number
  Yards Penalized

SCORING
  1st Quarter
  2nd Quarter
  3rd Quarter

  Interceptions
  Net Passing Yards

  Net Rushing Yards

PASSING
  Completions

  Average Yards Per Completion

FUMBLES/LOST

PUNTING

  Interception Returns

  First Half
  Second Half
  Game

  Average Per Attempt
  No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost

  By Passing
  By Penalty

RUSHING

November 3, 2006

  Attempts
  Percentage

5.7
2/(12)
223
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BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE

FIRST DOWNS
  By Rushing

BARBE LAFAYETTE
18
10

  Attempts
  Total Yards
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KICK OFFS

0 5
TOUCHBACKS

6
24.7

Raphael Zahm 2

0 7

Stephen Hoffpauir

  TOTALS

PUNT RETURNER:
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KICKING:
EXTRA POINTS

MADE

80 20.0

5.2

ATTS
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1 6 6.0

PUNTING: PUNTS
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YARDS

Scott Kingrey 3

Ricky Karr

1

3

0
LONGATTS
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YARDS
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RETURNS
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0

53

1 0

LONG

4
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1

TOUCHDOWNS
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0

0
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1

0
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0

LONG
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YARDS

Dee Edmonson
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Troy Wainright 2

NUMBER

COMPLETIONS

2
7

Dee Edmonson

PASSING:

Dee Edmonson
Eric Cutrera

  TOTALS

  TOTALS 9

RECEIVING:

John Delaney

RECEPTIONS
5

2
41

32.6

9

NUMBER OF
AVERAGE

YARDS
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PER
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CATCH

TDSATTEMPTS

NET

50.00%

%

4
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9

YARDS
4.5

TDS

0

2.5
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AVG

0

13
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2 5

MADE

KICK RETURNER:

0
Nate Ausitn 0

2
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4

John Delaney

3.3
32 2.5
41 4.6Nate Ausitn 9

Layton Pryor 4
Eric Cutrera

3 0
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AVERAGE
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0
0
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0

0

YARDS
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0
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0 00
2
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0

9

0
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0
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32
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0.0
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0

0
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0

4

0
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0
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RECEIVING
YARDS YARDS

RETURN
KICK
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2
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3
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2
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3
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6

6
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0

POINTS

0
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5
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0
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0.0
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1

0
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X
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X

FUM

3

8
77 4/49 1/2/38

2
0
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PASSING

COM/ATT/

4
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41

20 5
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YDSPLAYS

NO OF TOT
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4
(7)

1:21
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X
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23 4:05 1
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2:43 (5)
(10)
(5)

(35) 18

7

28:50 61
1

4
3
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41/235

2/2/18
7/64
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2
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1/2 1/2/0 X
YARDS OVRDWNS

1
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ATT/YDS

0/1/03/21

DRIVE
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77 1/1/23
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YDS

TOT
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TRN

PASSING

COM/ATT/RUSHING

ATT/YDS
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GAMEFGFD DWNS OVRPENALTY PNT

5 2
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1 X
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X
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6
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0
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3
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3/4 1/2/59
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:28
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7
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